# 47000/22330

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doo	cument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		8127

Office Use Only



500316143785

18 AUG 27 PH 4: 39

AUG 0 1 201

S. PRATHED



August 11, 2018

TYLER STOKES 4512 CAPITAL LLC 415 E. PINE ST., APT 715 ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: 4512 CAPITAL LLC Ref. Number: L17000122330

We have received your document for 4512 CAPITAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

2018 &U5 27 PH 12

Letter Number: 518A00016606

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
4512 Cap	ital LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter (	to the following:	
	Tyler Stokes		
	<u>.                                    </u>	Name of Person	
	4512 Capital LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	415 E. Pine St. Apt. 715		
	=	Address	<del> </del>
	Orlando, FL 32801		
	tylerjstokes@aol.com	City/State and Zip Code	···
	E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	di:	
Tyler Stokes		407 473 - 4806	
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ø

4512 Capital LLC			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company	were filed on June 5th, 20	and assigned F.
Florida document number L17000122330	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		r de la companya de
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:	
RWS Athletics LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		415 E. Pine St. Apt. 715	<u> </u>
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Orlando, FL 32801	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		415 E. Pine St. Apt. 715	;
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u>30X)</u>	Orlando, FL 32801	
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off			ords, enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:	<del></del>		
New Registered Office Address:	415 E. Pine S		dd
	044-	r.mer r tortaa streel ac	uress
	Uriando	Cito	, Florida 32801
New Registered Office Address:	Orlando	St. Apt. 715  Enter Florida street as  City	22004

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Bradley Royal	5207 Secluded Oaks Drive	
			Add
		Orlando, FL 32812	
			□ Remove
MGR	Kelton Williams	4801 Osprey Drive Apt, 107	
		St. Petersburg, FL 33711	
			Remove
			■ Change
	Tyler Stokes	415 E. Pine St. Apt 715	•
MGR			□ Add
		Orlando, FL 32801	<del></del>
•			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			S Kelliove
			Change

mending any other info	ormation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if ne	ecessary.)
		<del></del>
		· ,
ective date, if other than	n the date of filing:(op	tional)
e: If the date inserted in the	te must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days aft his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, th	ter filing.) Pursuant to 60
ument's effective date on t	the Department of State's records.	
record specifies a del he 90th day after the	layed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 e record is filed.	a.m. on the earli
August 24th	2018	
Mille		. e <u>e</u>
MILL	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	• • 5= • C7
<i>V</i>	grand of the members of the members of the members	. 27
Tyler Stokes		<u></u>
	Typed or printed name of signee	. • 📻

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00